CRL SLIDING
DOOR SYSTEMS
C
AT. N
O
. C
A
T

C.R. LAURENCE of AUSTRALIA Pty Ltd.31
Pull Handles	 |
CRL Ladder Style Back to Back Pull Handles
CRL Offset Ladder Style Back to Back Pull Handles
•	 Suits 10 mm to 19 mm Thick Glass
•	 Available in Brushed Stainless, Polished Stainless and Matt Black Finishes
•	 Supplied with Long Bolts for Aluminium and Timber Door Applications
•	 16 mm Diameter Holes Required in Glass
•	 32 mm Diameter Tubing
•	 Suits 10 mm to 19 mm Thick Glass
• 	 Available in Brushed Stainless, Polished Stainless and Matt Black Finishes
•	 Supplied with Long Bolts for Aluminium and Timber Door Applications
•	 16 mm Diameter Holes Required in Glass
•	 32 mm Diameter Tubing
Cat. No Overall Length Mounting Hole Centre Description
0LPH600BS 600 mm 300 mm Offset Ladder Pull 32 mm Dia Back to Back 600 mm Brushed Stainless
0LPH600PS 600 mm 300 mm Offset Ladder Pull 32 mm Dia Back to Back 600 mm Polished Stainless
0LPH600MBL 600 mm 300 mm Offset Ladder Pull 32 mm Dia Back to Back 600 mm Matt Black
0LPH900BS 900 mm 600 mm Offset Ladder Pull 32 mm Dia Back to Back 900 mm Brushed Stainless
0LPH900PS 900 mm 600 mm Offset Ladder Pull 32 mm Dia Back to Back 900 mm Polished Stainless
0LPH900MBL 900 mm 600 mm Offset Ladder Pull 32 mm Dia Back to Back 900 mm Matt Black
0LPH1200BS 1200 mm  900 mm Offset Ladder Pull 32 mm Dia Back to Back 1200 mm Brushed Stainless
0LPH1200PS 1200 mm 900 mm Offset Ladder Pull 32 mm Dia Back to Back 1200 mm Polished Stainless
0LPH1200MBL 1200 mm 900 mm Offset Ladder Pull 32 mm Dia Back to Back 1200 mm Matt Black
0LPH1500BS 1500 mm 1200 mm Offset Ladder Pull 32 mm Dia Back to Back 1500 mm Brushed Stainless
0LPH1500PS 1500 mm 1200 mm Offset Ladder Pull 32 mm Dia Back to Back 1500 mm Polished Stainless
0LPH1800BS 1800 mm 1500 mm Offset Ladder Pull 32 mm Dia Back to Back 1800 mm Brushed Stainless
0LPH1800PS 1800 mm 1500 mm Offset Ladder Pull 32 mm Dia Back to Back 1800 mm Polished Stainless
Cat. No Overall Length Mounting Hole Centre Description
LPH600BS 600 mm 300 mm Ladder Pull 32 mm Dia Back to Back 600 mm Brushed Stainless
LPH600PS 600 mm 300 mm Ladder Pull 32 mm Dia Back to Back 600 mm Polished Stainless
LPH600MBL 600 mm 300 mm Ladder Pull 32 mm Dia Back to Back 600 mm Matt Black
LPH900BS 900 mm 600 mm Ladder Pull 32 mm Dia Back to Back 900 mm Brushed Stainless
LPH900PS 900 mm 600 mm Ladder Pull 32 mm Dia Back to Back 900 mm Polished Stainless
LPH900MBL 900 mm 600  mm Ladder Pull 32 mm Dia Back to Back 900 mm Matt Black
LPH1200BS 1200 mm 900 mm Ladder Pull 32 mm Dia Back to Back 1200 mm Brushed Stainless
LPH1200PS 1200 mm 900 mm Ladder Pull 32 mm Dia Back to Back 1200 mm Polished Stainless
LPH1200MBL 1200 mm 900 mm Ladder Pull 32 mm Dia Back to Back 1200 mm Matt Black
LPH1500BS 1500 mm 1200 mm Ladder Pull 32 mm Dia Back to Back 1500 mm Brushed Stainless
LPH1500PS 1500 mm 1200 mm Ladder Pull 32 mm Dia Back to Back 1500 mm Polished Stainless
LPH1800BS 1800 mm 1500 mm Ladder Pull 32 mm Dia Back to Back 1800 mm Brushed Stainless
LPH1800PS 1800 mm 1500 mm Ladder Pull 32 mm Dia Back to Back 1800 mm Polished Stainless
email: crlaus@crlaurence.com     |     crlaurence.com.au 32
Pull Handles	 |
CRL Square Ladder Style Back to Back Pull Handles
CRL Offset Square Ladder Style Back to Back Pull Handles
•	 Suits 10 mm to 19 mm Thick Glass
•	 Available in Brushed Stainless, Polished Stainless and Matt Black Finishes
•	 Supplied with long bolts for Aluminium and Timber Door Applications
•	 16 mm Diameter Holes Required in Glass.
•	 25 mm Tubing
•	 Suits 10 mm to 19 mm Thick Glass
•	 Available in Brushed Stainless, Polished Stainless and Matt Black Finishes
•	 Supplied with Long Bolts for Aluminium and Timber Door Applications
•	 16 mm Diameter Holes Required in Glass.
•	 25 mm Tubing
Cat. No Overall Length Mounting Hole Centre Description
0SQLPH600BS 600 mm 300 mm Offset Square Ladder Pull 25 mm Tubing Back to Back 600 mm Brushed Stainless
0SQLPH600PS 600 mm 300 mm Offset Square Ladder Pull 25 mm Tubing Back to Back 600 mm Polished  Stainless
0SQLPH600MBL 600 mm 300 mm Offset Square Ladder Pull 25 mm Tubing Back to Back 600 mm Matt Black
0SQLPH900BS 900 mm 600 mm Offset Square Ladder Pull 25 mm Tubing Back to Back 900 mm Brushed  Stainless
0SQLPH900PS 900 mm 600 mm Offset Square Ladder Pull 25 mm Tubing Back to Back 900 mm Polished Stainless
0SQLPH900MBL 900 mm 600 mm Offset Square Ladder Pull 25 mm Tubing Back to Back 900 mm Matt Black
0SQLPH1200BS 1200 mm 900 mm Offset Square Ladder Pull 25 mm Tubing Back to Back 1200 mm Brushed Stainless
0SQLPH1200PS 1200 mm 900 mm Offset Square Ladder Pull 25 mm Tubing Back to Back 1200 mm Polished Stainless
0SQLPH1200MBL 1200 mm 900 mm Offset Square Ladder Pull 25 mm Tubing Back to Back 1200 mm Matt Black
0SQLPH1500BS 1500 mm 1200 mm Offset Square Ladder Pull 25 mm Tubing Back to Back 1500 mm Brushed Stainless
0SQLPH1500PS 1500 mm 1200 mm Offset Square Ladder Pull 25 mm Tubing Back to Back 1500 mm Polished Stainless
Cat. No Overall Length Mounting Hole Centre Description
SQLPH600BS 600 mm 300 mm Square Ladder Pull 25 mm Tubing Back to Back 600 mm Brushed Stainless
SQLPH600PS 600 mm 300 mm Square Ladder Pull 25 mm Tubing Back to Back 600 mm Polished Stainless
SQLPH600MBL 600 mm 300 mm Square Ladder Pull 25 mm Tubing Back to Back 600 mm Matt Black
SQLPH900BS 900 mm 600 mm Square Ladder Pull 25 mm Tubing Back to Back 900 mm Brushed Stainless
SQLPH900PS 900 mm 600 mm Square Ladder Pull 25 mm Tubing Back to Back 900 mm Polished Stainless
SQLPH900MBL 900 mm 600 mm Square Ladder Pull 25 mm Tubing Back to Back 900 mm Matt Black
SQLPH1200BS 1200 mm 900 mm Square Ladder Pull 25 mm Tubing Back to Back 1200 mm Brushed  Stainless
SQLPH1200PS 1200 mm 900 mm Square Ladder Pull 25 mm Tubing Back to Back 1200 mm Polished  Stainless
SQLPH1200MBL 1200 mm 900 mm Square Ladder Pull 25 mm Tubing Back to Back 1200 mm Matt Black
SQLPH1500BS 1500 mm 1200 mm Square Ladder Pull 25 mm Tubing Back to Back 1500 mm Brushed  Stainless
SQLPH1500PS 1500 mm 1200 mm Square Ladder Pull 25 mm Tubing Back to Back 1500 mm Polished  Stainless
C.R. LAURENCE of AUSTRALIA Pty Ltd.33
Pull Handles	 |
CRL “D” Back to Back Pull Handles
CRL Offset “D” Back to Back Pull Handles
•	 Suits 10 mm to 19 mm Thick Glass
•	 Available in Brushed Stainless, Polished Stainless and Matt Black Finishes
•	 Supplied with long bolts for Aluminium and Timber Door Applications
•	 16 mm Diameter Holes Required in Glass.
•	 32 mm Diameter Tubing
•	 Suits 10 mm to 19mm Thick Glass
•	 Available in Brushed Stainless, Polished Stainless and Matt Black Finishes
•	 Supplied with Long Bolts for Aluminium and Timber Door Applications
•	 16 mm Diameter Holes Required in Glass.
•	 32 mm Diameter Tubing
Cat. No Length Description
0CDH300BS 300 mm Offset D Handle Back to Back 32 mm Dia 300 mm CTC Brushed Stainless
0CDH300PS 300 mm Offset D Handle Back to Back 32 mm Dia 300 mm CTC Polished Stainless
0CDH450BS 450 mm Offset D Handle Back to Back 32 mm Dia 450 mm CTC Brushed Stainless
0CDH450PS 450 mm Offset D Handle Back to Back 32 mm Dia 450 mm CTC Polished Stainless
0CDH450MBL 450 mm Offset D Handle Back to Back 32 mm Dia 450 mm CTC Matt Black
0CDH600BS 600 mm  Offset D Handle Back to Back 32 mm Dia 600 mm CTC Brushed Stainless
0CDH600PS 600 mm Offset D Handle Back to Back 32 mm Dia 600 mm CTC Polished Stainless
0CDH600MBL 600 mm Offset D Handle Back to Back 32 mm Dia 600 mm CTC Matt Black
0CDH900PS 900 mm Offset D Handle Back to Back 32 mm Dia 900 mm CTC Brushed Stainless
0CDH900BS 900 mm Offset D Handle Back to Back 32 mm Dia 900 mm CTC Polished Stainless
0CDH1200BS 1200 mm Offset D Handle Back to Back 32 mm Dia 1200 mm CTC Brushed Stainless
0CDH1200PS 1200 mm  Offset D Handle Back to Back 32 mm Dia 1200 mm CTC Polished Stainless
Cat. No Length Description
CDH300BS 300 mm D Handle Back to Back 32 mm Dia 300 mm CTC Brushed Stainless
CDH300PS 300 mm D Handle Back to Back 32 mm Dia 300 mm CTC Polished Stainless
CDH450BS 450 mm D Handle Back to Back 32 mm Dia 450 mm CTC Brushed Stainless
CDH450PS 450 mm D Handle Back to Back 32 mm Dia 450 mm CTC Polished Stainless
CDH450MBL 450 mm D Handle Back to Back 32 mm Dia 450 mm CTC Matt Black
CDH600BS 600 mm D Handle Back to Back 32 mm Dia 600 mm CTC Brushed Stainless
CDH600PS 600 mm D Handle Back to Back 32 mm Dia 600 mm CTC Polished Stainless
CDH600MBL 600 mm D Handle Back to Back 32 mm Dia 600 mm CTC Matt Black
CDH900BS 900 mm D Handle Back to Back 32 mm Dia 900 mm CTC Brushed Stainless
CDH900PS 900 mm D Handle Back to Back 32 mm Dia 900 mm CTC Polished Stainless
CDH1200BS 1200 mm D Handle Back to Back 32 mm Dia 1200 mm CTC Brushed Stainless
CDH1200PS 1200 mm D Handle Back to Back 32 mm Dia 1200 mm CTC Polished Stainless
CDH1200MBL 1200 mm D Handle Back to Back 32 mm Dia 1200 mm CTC Matt Black
email: crlaus@crlaurence.com     |     crlaurence.com.au 34
Pull Handles	 |
CRL Square Back to Back Pull Handles
CRL Offset Square Back to Back Pull Handles
•	 Suits 10 mm to 19 mm Thick Glass
•	 Available in Brushed Stainless, Polished Stainless and Matt Black Finishes
•	 Supplied with Long Bolts for Aluminium and Timber Door Applications
•	 16 mm Diameter Holes Required in Glass
•	 25 mm Tubing
•	 Suits 10 mm to 19 mm Thick Glass
•	 Available in Brushed Stainless, Polished Stainless and Matt Black Finishes
•	 Supplied with Long Bolts for Aluminium and Timber Door Applications
•	 16 mm Diameter Holes Required in Glass
•	 25 mm Square Tubing
Cat. No Length Description
0SQCDH300BS 300 mm 25 mm Offset Square Tube Back to Back Handle 300 mm CTC Brushed Stainless
0SQCDH300PS 300 mm 25 mm Offset Square Tube Back to Back Handle 300 mm CTC Polished Stainless
0SQCDH450BS 450 mm 25 mm Offset Square Tube Back to Back Handle 450 mm CTC Brushed Stainless
0SQCDH450PS 450 mm 25 mm Offset Square Tube Back to Back Handle 450  mm CTC Polished Stainless
0SQCDH450MBL 450 mm 25 mm Offset Square Tube Back to Back Handle 450  mm CTC Matt Black
0SQCDH600BS 600 mm 25 mm Offset Square Tube Back to Back Handle 600 mm CTC Brushed Stainless
0SQCDH600PS 600 mm 25 mm Offset Square Tube Back to Back Handle 600 mm CTC Polished Stainless
0SQCDH600MBL 600 mm 25 mm Offset Square Tube Back to Back Handle 600 mm CTC Matt Black
0SQCDH900BS 900 mm 25 mm Offset Square Tube Back to Back Handle 900 mm CTC Brushed Stainless
0SQCDH900PS 900 mm 25 mm Offset Square Tube Back to Back Handle 900 mm CTC Polished Stainless
0SQCDH1200BS 1200 mm 25 mm Offset Square Tube Back to Back Handle 1200 mm CTC Brushed Stainless
0SQCDH1200PS 1200 mm 25 mm Offset Square Tube Back to Back Handle 1200 mm CTC Polished Stainless
0SQCDH1200MBL 1200 mm 25 mm Offset Square Tube Back to Back Handle 1200 mm CTC Matt Black
Cat. No Length Description
SQCDH300BS 300 mm 25 mm  Square Tube Back to Back Handle 300 mm CTC Brushed Stainless
SQCDH300PS 300 mm 25 mm Square Tube Back to Back Handle 300 mm CTC Polished Stainless
SQCDH450BS 450 mm 25 mm Square Tube Back to Back Handle 450 mm CTC Brushed Stainless
SQCDH450PS 450 mm 25 mm Square Tube Back to Back Handle 450 mm CTC Polished Stainless
SQCDH450MBL 450 mm 25 mm Square Tube Back to Back Handle 450 mm CTC Matt Black
SQCDH600BS 600 mm 25 mm Square Tube Back to Back Handle 600 mm CTC Brushed Stainless
SQCDH600PS 600 mm 25 mm Square Tube Back to Back Handle 600 mm CTC Polished Stainless
SQCDH600MBL 600 mm 25 mm Square Tube Back to Back Handle 600 mm CTC Matt Black
SQCDH900BS 900 mm 25 mm Square Tube Back to Back Handle 900 mm CTC Brushed Stainless
SQCDH900PS 900 mm 25 mm Square Tube Back to Back Handle 900 mm CTC Polished Stainless
SQCDH1200BS 1200 mm 25 mm Square Tube Back to Back Handle 1200 mm CTC Brushed Stainless
SQCDH1200PS 1200 mm  25 mm Square Tube Back to Back Handle 1200 mm CTC Polished Stainless
SQCDH1200MBL 1200 mm 25 mm Square Tube Back to Back Handle 1200 mm CTC Matt Black
C.R. LAURENCE of AUSTRALIA Pty Ltd.35
164 mm
42 mm
26 mm